Industrial Single Board Computer
3.5’’ Miniboard
LE-376
Intel® Atom™ Processor, Onboard LVDS
VGA, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio,
SATA, CF socket, PCIE Mini-Card
Form Factor 3.5’’ Miniboard
CPU Intel® Atom™ N450 processor 1.66GHz(LE-376G No fan heatsink)

Temperature Operating within 0~60 centigrade
Storage within -20~85 centigrade
Ordering Code
LE-376G Support Intel® Atom N450 processor with onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bits, Audio, Giga LAN,USB2.0,
SATA , CF, PCIE mini card , Mini PCI
LE-3769 Support Intel® Atom N455 processor with onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bits, Audio, Giga LAN,USB2.0,
SATA , CF, PCIE mini card , Mini PCI
LE-376H Support Intel® Atom D410 processor with onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bits, Audio, Giga LAN,USB2.0,
SATA , CF, PCIE mini card , Mini PCI
LE-376A Support Intel® Atom D510 processor with onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bits, Audio, Giga LAN,USB2.0,
SATA , CF, PCIE mini card , Mini PCI
LE-376C Support Intel® Atom D525 processor with onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bits, Audio, Giga LAN,USB2.0,
SATA , CF, PCIE mini card , Mini PCI
Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
19F, NO. 94, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd., Hsi Chih, Taipei Shien, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw